1 … 6
44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทวีวฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 e-mail: add028883472@gmail.com
Compact pressure switch
for multiple actuators
GW…A5
GW…A5/1

Ag
Setting
Order example
Pressure switch design
Pressure Switch GW…A5
Setting range
0,5 - 15 kPa (5 - 150 mbar)
Contact material
Ag
Electrical connection
Equipment connector
Pressure connection
At position 12
Test nipple
MS 6
GW 150 A5 [Ag-G3-MS6-V12]
Pressure switch design
GW...A5 Pressure switch switches when
the setpoint is exceeded or undershot.
GW...A5/1 Pressure switch with damping nozzle
switches on if the set reference value is
exceeded or undershot
ranges [kPa] [mbar]
3 0,1 - 0,3 1 - 3
10 0,2 - 1 2 - 10
50 0,5 - 5 5 - 50
150 0,5 -15 5 - 150
500 10,0 -50 100 - 500
Safety cover for plug-type connection
Plug connection for line socket as per
DIN EN 175 301-803 Seal
72
18